3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

5000 USDT Voucher

1T BABYDOGE

15,000$ SHIB
$100,000 BabyDoge

I 1$100,000 BabyDoge
$100,000 BabyDoge
$100,000 A BabyDoge
$100,000 A BONE

1T BABYDOGE

$100,000 BabyDoge

POLYGON
0x245e1462334110b825e96f8c6c8a8f66b3c13c93

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Voucher

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Voucher

Visit babydogevc.com site
Voucher

NFT

NFT

Shiba Inu

NFT Airdrop Round

Voucher

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x245e1462334110b825e96f8c6c8a8f66b3c13c93

Date & time

2023-10-27
00:02:14

2023-10-11
18:36:01

2023-10-09
18:47:42

2023-10-07
04:01:48

2023-10-03
17:12:02

2023-09-14
00:09:26

2023-09-11
08:40:57

2023-09-09
18:13:14

2023-09-04
18:31:12

Transaction Id

Ox02f17d8b4269bS53fceba

362806099c41f2dfcf3936

4705d44eaf5d2a3dSlbefa

Oxf5526fl1d43fa7740abal8

ede3b278e42fa49f4f183f

338bbch10d327f21d69808

0x934e83ef41fbd7a20a01

b92091973442cc086e2977

157b85933e980a68c205¢c9

Oxc4238%ab21f4b04baasf

341b8efc036d914d124a74

0077fd01e51be337%4cesSe

Oxd6254c63467a9906ec5a

81cfb6544e65bh5833f664d

5c3ecce0817945ad5e3183

0xacl17925d8905d57cd3df

001baB76b90bc12804fd60

7d627t155803e6913c%¢eaa

Ox8fclfaelf9b15c385cf0O

4f1e40cdf21c809469793a

£c121215d5873e27d3167a

Ox4cal4cch04341F48a68b

bct594992ea6097%abc2c9

305593cd77ccalee4982ad

0x492654fdb95%af48cef8

b188f8bcfc8143ch875deb

90fafcfddeb6a85200c401

Amount

+ 1 Visit
babydogevc.com

site

1 NFT

NFT

Shiba Inu

Voucher

Voucher

NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher

1 NFT Airdrop
Round
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02f17d8b4269b53fce6a362806099c41f2dfcf39364705d44eaf5d2a3d51befa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02f17d8b4269b53fce6a362806099c41f2dfcf39364705d44eaf5d2a3d51befa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02f17d8b4269b53fce6a362806099c41f2dfcf39364705d44eaf5d2a3d51befa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf5526f1d43fa7740aba8ede3b278e42fa49f4f183f338bbcb10d327f21d69808
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf5526f1d43fa7740aba8ede3b278e42fa49f4f183f338bbcb10d327f21d69808
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf5526f1d43fa7740aba8ede3b278e42fa49f4f183f338bbcb10d327f21d69808
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x934e83ef41fbd7a20a01b92091973442cc086e2977157b85933e980a68c205c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x934e83ef41fbd7a20a01b92091973442cc086e2977157b85933e980a68c205c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x934e83ef41fbd7a20a01b92091973442cc086e2977157b85933e980a68c205c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc42389ab21f4b046aa4f341b8efc036d914d124a740077fd01e51be33794ce5e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc42389ab21f4b046aa4f341b8efc036d914d124a740077fd01e51be33794ce5e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc42389ab21f4b046aa4f341b8efc036d914d124a740077fd01e51be33794ce5e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd6254c63467a9906ec5a81cf6544e65bb5833f664d5c3ecce0817945ad5e3f83
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd6254c63467a9906ec5a81cf6544e65bb5833f664d5c3ecce0817945ad5e3f83
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd6254c63467a9906ec5a81cf6544e65bb5833f664d5c3ecce0817945ad5e3f83
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac17925d8905d57cd3df001ba076b90bc12804fd607d627f155803e6913c9eaa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac17925d8905d57cd3df001ba076b90bc12804fd607d627f155803e6913c9eaa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac17925d8905d57cd3df001ba076b90bc12804fd607d627f155803e6913c9eaa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8fc1fae1f9b15c385cf04f1e40cdf21c809469793afc121215d5873e27d3167a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8fc1fae1f9b15c385cf04f1e40cdf21c809469793afc121215d5873e27d3167a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8fc1fae1f9b15c385cf04f1e40cdf21c809469793afc121215d5873e27d3167a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ca04ccb04341f48a68bbcf594992ea60979abc2c9305593cd77cca0ee4982ad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ca04ccb04341f48a68bbcf594992ea60979abc2c9305593cd77cca0ee4982ad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ca04ccb04341f48a68bbcf594992ea60979abc2c9305593cd77cca0ee4982ad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x492654fdb959af48cef8b188f8bcfc8143cb875de690fafcfddeb6a85200c401
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x492654fdb959af48cef8b188f8bcfc8143cb875de690fafcfddeb6a85200c401
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x492654fdb959af48cef8b188f8bcfc8143cb875de690fafcfddeb6a85200c401

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2023-08-31  0x4a9fcdS58582af3al4db? + 1 NFT Airdrop v
18:13:30 5741557bffdlblfa9faf22 Round
dd37f7cfcb64fBOb4565e8fe

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4a9fcd58582af3a14db95741557bffd1b1fa9faf22dd37f7cfc64f0b4565e8fe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4a9fcd58582af3a14db95741557bffd1b1fa9faf22dd37f7cfc64f0b4565e8fe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4a9fcd58582af3a14db95741557bffd1b1fa9faf22dd37f7cfc64f0b4565e8fe

